REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 PROFESSIONAL PURSUIT 15,000 15,000 0 15,000   

 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 738 738 0 738   

 GROSS EARNINGS 85,394 0 85,394   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 4,011 

 NET PAY 81,383 
 (RUPEES EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER OLD REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 5,46,522
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION + P.TAX) 51,400
LESS :

[...]

REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 PROFESSIONAL PURSUIT 15,000 15,000 0 15,000   

 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 738 738 0 738   

 GROSS EARNINGS 85,394 0 85,394   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 4,013 

 NET PAY 81,381 
 (RUPEES EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER OLD REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 5,46,522
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION + P.TAX) 51,400
LESS :

[...]

REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 3,000 3,000 0 3,000   

 PROFESSIONAL PURSUIT 15,000 15,000 0 15,000   

 CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 738 738 0 738   

 GROSS EARNINGS 85,394 0 85,394   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 4,011 

 NET PAY 81,383 
 (RUPEES EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER OLD REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 5,46,522
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION + P.TAX) 51,400
LESS :